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The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and 
confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity receiving it from NAI 
BT Commercial Real Estate (“Agent”).  The Materials are intended to be used for the sole 
purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property (“Property”) for potential purchase.

The Materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and 
market information to prospective buyers to enable them to establish a preliminary level of 
interest in potential purchase of the Property. The Materials are not to be considered fact. 
The information contained in the Materials is not a substitute for thorough investigation of the 
financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the Property.

The information contained in the Materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed 
to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is made regarding the accuracy or 
completeness of the Materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the 
Property, including but not limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, 
or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality of the land and improvements; presence 
or absence of contaminating substances (PCB’s, asbestos, mold, etc.); Compliance with laws 
and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, financial condition or business prospects of 
any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any 
prospective buyer must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in 
the Materials.  Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs and expenses 
incurred in reviewing the Materials and/or investigating and evaluating the Property.

By receiving the Materials you are agreeing to the Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth 
herein.

All Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through the Agent.

confidentiality & Disclaimer
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property details

Address 1747 Ross Circle 

San Jose, CA 95124

County Santa Clara 

APN 419-01-036

County Use RM

property attributes

Rentable Units 4

Year Built 1963

Number of Buildings 1

Rentable Area 3,672 

Average Unit Size 918 

Land Area 8,040 

Parking 4 covered  carport plus street

Parking Ratio 1 to 1

property construction

Foundation Concrete Perimeter 

Exterior Walls Stucco 

Roof Composition Shingle 

Patio / Balcony Second floor units 

Laundry On-Site in laundry room 

Pool None 

View from Street

view from street

View from rear

Carports in Rear

Asset Overview

investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting
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Offering Summary

operating summary current market

Scheduled Gross Rent $57,912 $61,200

Vacancy ($2,896) ($3,060)

Effective Gross Rent $55,016 $58,140

Other Income $1,320 $1,320

TOTAL INCOME $56,336 $59,460

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $2,000

Landscaping $1,200 $1,200

Water / Sewer / Garbage $2,012 $2,012

*HOA $1,800 $1,800

Utilities $900 $900

OPERATING EXPENSES $7,912 $7,912

Property Tax $9,574 $9,574

Assessments $1,300 $1,300

Insurance $900 $900

NON-OPERATING EXPENSES $11,774 $11,774

TOTAL EXPENSES $19,686 $19,686

% of Scheduled Gross Rent 33.99% 32.17%

Expenses/Unit $4,922 $4,922

Expenses/Sq Ft $5.36 $5.36

Net Operating Income $36,650 $39,774

proposed financings

Amount $479,400 

Interest Rate 5.50%

Amortization 30  Years

Term 10 Years

Yearly Payment -$32,664

Details Fixed for Five years 

property overview

Address 1747 Ross Circle 

San Jose, CA 95124

Price $799,000 

Down Payment $319,600 

Units 4

Price/Unit $199,750 

Square Feet 3,672 

Price/Sq Ft $217.59 

Year Built 1963

Current Cap Rate 4.59%

Market Cap Rate 4.98%

Current GRM 13.80

Market GRM 13.06

Year Built 1963

Lot Size 8,040 

*HOA at $150 per month covers the maintenance of the community park, basketball court, asphalt for the main street and 
unit parking areas.
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UNIT TYPE UNITS SQ FT CURRENT RENT $/SQ FT MARKET RENT $/SQ FT

2+1 1 918 $1,250 $1.36 $1,275 $1.39

2+1 1 918 $1,200 $1.31 $1,275 $1.39

2+1 1 918 $1,176 $1.28 $1,275 $1.39

2+1 1 918 $1,200 $1.31 $1,275 $1.39

TOTAL / AVG 4 3,672 $4,826 $1.32 $5,100 $1.41

Rent Roll summary

Investment Highlights
Four large two bed two bath units ��
Many updates including new commercial copper plumbing ��
Two units updated with new kitchen and bathrooms including granite countertops ��
Strong stable operating history ��
On large 8000 +/- Sq. Ft. Lot in solid community ��

Property Summary
1747 Ross Circle is a very well situated four-plex in a great location in a solid family community with private park in Cambrian area of San Jose just bordering Los Gatos and Campbell.  
The building is composed of four large two bedroom one bath units.  It totals 3672 square feet and it positioned on a large lot of  8040 square foot lot.  There is a detached carport in the 
rear with four parking stalls, and plenty of additional street parking. The property was built in 1963, and is in good condition.  Two of the four units have been updated with new kitchens 
and bathrooms.  The kitchens consist of new hardwood flooring, appliances and granite countertops.  The updates to the bathrooms consist of new tile surrounds, low flow toilets and 
linoleum flooring.  All of the units have been well taken care of, and show nicely.  The property has also had the plumbing updated with new commercial grade copper plumbing installed in 
the last twelve months. 

This property is situated in the heart of the Silicon Valley within a mile of Los Gatos, and Campbell, two of the bay area’s premium neighborhoods, and only a couple of blocks away from 
the local and national retailers including Safeway.  The property benefits from having a private community park with community upkeep and maintenance being handled by the Home 
Owners Association.  This association formed over 10 years ago has made great strides in updated asphalt and providing superb services to the many owners of Ross Circle.  This prime 
location offers access to all major roadways and public transportation as well as many of the Bay Area’s largest employers. 

investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting
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Property Photographs
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Investment Offering
Property Overview

Property Photographs
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Property Overview

Floor Plan
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Unit #1
New Granite Countertops   ��
Updated Kitchen Cabinets ��
New Kitchen appliances,��
Oven / range, hood, refrigerator ��
New laminate floors in kitchen and ��
dining area 
New linoleum fooling in bath ��

Unit #2
New carpets ��
New interior paint ��
updated kitchen cabinets   ��

Unit #3
New forced air furnace   ��

Unit #4
Newer countertops in kitchen ��
Newer carpets ��
Newer paint ��

investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting
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Local Map

©2009 Google - Map data ©2009 Tele Atlas - Terms of Use

  Hide

1747 Ross Cir
1747 Ross Circle, San Jose, CA

1747 Ross Cir

San Jose, CA 95124

1747 Ross Cir

1747 Ross Cir - Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps/mm?client=firefox-a&hl=en&ie=UTF8&ll=...

1 of 1 9/16/2009 10:16 AM
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Aerial Map
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Comparable Rental Properties Map

Rent comparable legend

1747 Ross Circle
San Jose, CA

638 Bolton Court  1.	
San Jose, CA 

355 Bellerose Drive  2.	
San Jose, CA 

3047 Van Sansul Ave  3.	
San Jose, CA 

1755 Ross Circle  4.	
San Jose, CA 

1759 Ross Circle  5.	
San Jose, CA 

1721 Ross Circle  6.	
San Jose

Address

©2009 Google - Map data ©2009 Tele Atlas - Terms of Use

  Hide

1721 Ross Circle San Jose
1759 Ross Circle San Jose, CA

1755 Ross Circle San Jose, CA

3047 Van Sansul Ave San Jose, CA
1747 Ross Cir rent comps

1747 Ross Cir

San Jose, CA 95124

San Jose, CA 95129

San Jose, CA 95128

1747 Ross Cir

638 Bolton Ct

355 Bellerose Dr

1721 Ross Circle San Jose - Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps/mm?client=firefox-a&hl=en&ie=UTF8&ll=...

1 of 1 9/16/2009 10:28 AM
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Comparable Rental Properties Summary

property units type total sq ft current rent $/sq ft

638 Bolton Court  1.	
San Jose, CA 

2+1 1 1000 $1,200 $1.20

Comments: Four unit property, on quiet court, eat in kitchen, large living room, covered patio, dual pane windows, one covered parking spot. 

355 Bellerose Drive  2.	
San Jose, CA 

2+1 1 1000 $1,395 $1.40

Comments: Four plex, near Valley Fair and Santana Row, up stairs unit, W/D on-site, units in good condition and move in ready. 

3047 Van Sansul Ave  3.	
San Jose, CA 

2+1 1 900 $1,325 $1.47

Comments: Ground floor unit in four plex, private patio, large kitchen with tile floors, private garage for single car.  

1755 Ross Circle  4.	
San Jose, CA 

2+1 1 850 $1,250 $1.47

Comments: Four units two doors down from subject, comparable unit in comparable condition, subject has more updates then this comparable 

1759 Ross Circle  5.	
San Jose, CA 

2+1 1 850 $1,200 $1.41

Comments: Four units, four doors down from subject, property and unit not in comparable condition to subject 

1721 Ross Circle  6.	
San Jose

2+1 1 900 $1,325 $1.47

Comments: Next door to subject, exterior in better condtion then subject, interior comparable. 

1747 Ross Circle  San Jose, CA
rent survey

Investment Offering
investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting
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Sales Comparable Properties Map

comparable legend

1747 Ross Circle 
San Jose, CA 

1708 Ross Circle  1.	
San Jose, CA 

1006 Leigh Ave 2.	
San Jose, CA 

1807 Bradford Way  3.	
San Jose, CA

2116 Curtner  4.	
San Jose, CA 

838 Teresi Court  5.	
San Jose, CA 

5727 Almaden Rd  6.	
San Jose, CA 

Address

©2009 Google - Map data ©2009 Tele Atlas -

  Hide

2116 Curtner San Jose, CA
Curtner, San Jose, Santa Clara, California 95125

1747 Ross Cir sales comps
1747 Ross Cir rent comps

716 S Shoreline Blvd

1747 Ross Cir sales comps

San Jose, CA 95124

San Jose, CA 95124

San Jose, CA 95128

1747 Ross Cir

1708 Ross Cir

1006 Leigh Ave

To see all the details that are visible on the
screen,use the "Print" link next to the map.

2116 Curtner San Jose, CA - Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps?client=firefox-a&hl=en&ie=UTF8&ll=37....

1 of 1 9/25/2009 2:17 PM
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comparable #2

1006 Leigh Ave Price $839,888 GRM Current 14.58 Comments: Comparable unit mix, location and lot 

size.  Long stable tenant base, many updates, this 

deal was listed 4/09 then canceled 6/09 with another 

agent.  			 

			 

San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $209,972 Cap Rate Current 4.76%

Sq Ft 3,400 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $247 COE Active

DOM 138 Unit Mix (4) 2+1

comparable #1

1708 Ross Circle Price $879,000 GRM Current 13.78 Comments:  Identical building to subject, larger lot, 

comparable condition to subject, originally listed 

11/08 for 975K.			 

			 

San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $219,750 Cap Rate Current 5.44%

Sq Ft 3,672 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $239 COE Active

DOM 140 Unit Mix (4) 2+1

Sales Comparable Properties

comparable #3

1807 Bradford Way Price $795,000 GRM Current 12.42 Comments:  All units rented, two above market, well 

maintained building, near Camden & Hillsdale.	

	

			 

San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $198,750 Cap Rate Current 5.59%

Sq Ft 3,328 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $239 COE Sale Pending

DOM 51 Unit Mix (2) 2+1

investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting
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comparable #5

838 Teresi Court Price $888,000 GRM Current 14.76 Comments: 12 days on market, 30 day escrow, property in very 

good condition, long term tenants, walking distance to Valley 

Fair and Santana Row.			

			 

San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $222,000 Cap Rate Current 5.04%

Sq Ft 3,828 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $232 COE 9/31/09

DOM 12 Unit Mix (1) 3+2, (2) 2+1, (1) 2+1.5

comparable #4

2116 Curtner Price $995,000 GRM Current 16.04 Comments: Townhouse style units, many udates to building, 

each unit has private backyard, and dishwashers. 
San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $248,750 Cap Rate Current 3.94%

Sq Ft 3,802 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $262 COE Active 

DOM 22 Unit Mix (1) 2+1.5, (3) 2+1

Sales Comparable Properties

comparable #6

5727 Almaden Rd Price $799,000 GRM Current 13.06 Comments: New copper plumbing, water heater, sewer pipe to 

street, and roof in 2004.  Many other updates. 		

	

			 

San Jose, CA Units 4 GRM Market N/A

$/Unit $199,750 Cap Rate Current 5.42%

Sq Ft 3,364 Cap Rate Market N/A

$/Sq Ft $238 COE Active

DOM 74 Unit Mix (4) 2+1

investment marketrent surveyProperty Overview asset underwriting


